K.L.S. GOGTE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BELAGAVI.

3rd Semester MBA (2022 Scheme) SEE Time Table for Odd 2023-24

DATE TIME Master of Business Administration
12/04/2024, Friday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBA301 (Strategic Management)
15/04/2024, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAFM310 (Advanced Financial Management)
17/04/2024, Wednesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAFM309 (Security Analysis and Portfolio Management)
19/04/2024, Friday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM Sexia bl gﬁgﬁ&ﬁ;‘gﬁ:ﬁgﬁ;ﬁﬁiﬁ; I;ﬁiff; Restticusrng)
22/04/2024, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAFM313 (Corporate Valuaﬁoﬁ)
24/04/2024, Wednesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAFM312 (Managing Banks and Financial Institutions)
26/04/2024, Friday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAHR314 (Compensation Management)
29/04/2024, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAHR315 (Performance & Competency Mapping)
02/05/2024, Thursday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAMMB304 (Business Marketing)
06,/05/2024, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAI;§%6 éﬁ;‘;ﬁ%ﬁ?&ii ;‘ﬁ:ﬁi ﬁ;{;elaﬁons)
08/05/2024, Wednesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAMMB305 (Sales Management)
11/05/2024, Saturday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAHR318 (Talent Management)
13/05/2024, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 22MBAMM308 (Consumer Behaviour)

Gogte Institute of Technology
Ud/amba~ BFLAGAVI - 590 008.

(arnataka

/\?-Y”E_\C-)\p \ i/
///\\” il /;,‘\ ' >
CONFROLY aw,wmsows /RG ! y
it LA GA T L
ConkGIRIGEE ﬁiﬁﬁ'ﬁatlons I\ 3900g ™ PRENGIBALL

Karnatak Law Societys
Gogte Inst of Technol logy

Udyaﬁ'?;.m&:. BELARIAV -




